” 23-24 Girls & Boys Varsity Soccer Schedule ”

November

December

January

Date
11/9/23

11/27/23
11/28/23

12/2/23

12/7/23

12/8/23
12/11/23
12/18/23
12/21/23

1/9/24
1/11/24
1/12/24
1/19/24

Away
Home

Home

Home
Home
Home
Away
Away

Home

Away
Away
Away

Home

Opponent

at Paxon
Global Outreach Academy
Old Plank Christian

Time
6:00/8:00
6:00/8:00
6:00/8:00

Godby ** Saturday Game ** _

University Christian
Fernandina Beach High Schc
at Baker

at Riverside

Baker ** Boys Play 1st Game

at West Nassau High School
at Old Plank Christian

at University Christian
Global Outreach Academy

6:00/8:00
6:00/8:00
6:00/8:00
6:00/8:00
8:00/6:00

6:00/8:00
6:00/8:00
6:00/8:00
6:00/8:00



