

## 23-24 Girls & Boys Varsity Soccer Schedule



	<u>Date</u>		<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Time</u>
November	11/9/23	Away	at Paxon	6:00/8:00
	11/27/23	Home	Global Outreach Academy	6:00/8:00
	11/28/23	Home	Old Plank Christian	6:00/8:00
December	12/2/23	Home	Godby ** Saturday Game **	
	12/7/23	Home	University Christian	6:00/8:00
	12/8/23	Home	Fernandina Beach High Scho	6:00/8:00
	12/11/23	Away	at Baker	6:00/8:00
	12/18/23	Away	at Riverside	6:00/8:00
	12/21/23	Home	Baker ** Boys Play 1st Game	8:00/6:00
January	1/9/24	Away	at West Nassau High School	6:00/8:00
	1/11/24	Away	at Old Plank Christian	6:00/8:00
	1/12/24	Away	at University Christian	6:00/8:00
	1/19/24	Home	Global Outreach Academy	6:00/8:00